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96
93
85
81
89
82
90
84
94
92
86
91
95
97
88
83
87

FSCL

Minimes (m / f)

Nom
8581 ELSEN Yannis
8367 BRAUN Nicolas
7847 WOLTER Felix
8526 WALSCH Enola
8722 BERTEMES Mett
8168 KOENIG Sarah
8294 HENGEN Yann
7846 WOLTER Filip
8916 LANNERS Leo Marc
8907 RICHARTZ Pit
8223 BERTACCO Jermey
8214 HOSINGER Fabien
8176 BREUER Ted
8593 BERTEMES Louis
8876 HAAG Maxim
7967 CHRISTEN Chiara
8281 GARCIA PINNEL Noé

Club

CT Atertdaul

CT Atertdaul
LPO7 Schifflange
CT Atertdaul
Velo Wolz

CT Atertdaul
Velo Wolz

LPO7 Schifflange
CT Atertdaul

CT Atertdaul
LPO7 Schifflange
Velo Wolz

CT Atertdaul

CT Atertdaul

LG Bertrange
LPO7 Schifflange
UC Dippach

Temps
23'36"
25'09"
25'19"
25'19"
26'07"
26'07"
26'21"
26'48"
26'53"
26'53"
27'30"
28'05"
29'15"
29'37"
30'30"
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69
65
72
74
66
61
68
73
71
62
70
75
76
63
67
64

FSCL

Cadets (m / f)
Nom
7851 KOENIG Ben
7778 ESSER Matt
7996 SINNER Tunn
7701 GOUVEIA Loic
8169 LANSCOTTE WIETOR Raphael
7448 BINTZ Kylie
7871 BRAUN Mattis
8051 CICHY Dave
7611 FEHLEN PEREIRA Dawson
8112 BREUER Amy
8210 SCHMITZ Pit
8211 KOMMIES Paul
8016 WARMERDAM Lars
8711 PHILIPPART Enny
8338 WALCH Nathan
8286 NOTHUM June

Club

CT Atertdaul

CT Atertdaul
HIR Schuttrange
LPO7 Schifflange
CT Atertdaul
Velosfrénn Gusty Bruch
CT Atertdaul
LPO7 Schifflange
CT Kayldall

CT Atertdaul

CT Atertdaul

Saf Zeisseng
Velo Woolz

CT Atertdaul

CT Atertdaul

CT Atertdaul

Temps
32'36"
33'43"
34'57"
35'17"
35'19"
35'23"
36'44"
36'57"
37'07"
37'42"
38'43"
39'49"
39'59"
41'55"
46'39"



Debutants (m / f)

Place Dossard FSCL Nom

Ab.
DNS
DNS
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51
57
55
58
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60
50
59
52

8826 FERRAZ POCINHO
8340 DOS SANTOS NEVES
7282 DA COSTA PASSETTI
8592 BERG

7175 GREMLING

7858 POST

8209 SCHMITZ

8721 BERTEMES

8536 MANGERS

8537 KERSCHEN

7845 SCHMITZ

Prénom

Daniel
Rodrigo
Théo
Nicolas
Luke
Christophe
Lisi

Pit
Mikka
Noah
Lenn

Club

CT ATERTDAUL
UC DIPPACH
LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE
VELO WOOLZ
UC DIPPACH
VELO WOOLZ
CT ATERTDAUL
VELO WOOLZ
CT ATERTDAUL
CT ATERTDAUL
CT ATERTDAUL

Temps

42'18"
42'30"
43'18"
45'29"
45'32"
51'19"
54'39"



Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
Abandon
Abandon
DNS
DNS

L-12.1.040.1 70.1

25
27
39
24
36
33
31
32
26
34
28
41
30
43
29
37
40
42
35
38

Juniors/Masters (m / f)

Dossard FSCL Nom

6076 BERTON

7852 LANG

4960 DAHM

6739 BINTZ

8599 INDERGAND
6970 MAQUET
8318 CECHMANEK
5639 LUIS

8094 VAN LELYVELD
8113 BERTEMES
7654 KALWEIT
2774 TRIEBEL

6822 GREMLING
8143 DA COSTA PINHEIRO
6738 MAUS

2409 FLESCH

3201 FRIES

3538 BENTNER
7094 SCHMITZ
3379 BAUSCH

Prénom
Noa
David
Jacques
Kim
Marc Rolf
Pascal
Dominique
Nelson
Juan
Serge
Jonathan
Pascal
Nik
Rogerio
Jesper
Christian
Steve
Paul
Marc
Gusty

Club

CT ATERTDAUL

CT ATERTDAUL

VC DIEKIRCH

Velosfrénn GUSTY BRUCH
CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN
CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN
CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN
TEAM SNOOZE-VSD

UC DIPPACH

HIR SCHUTTRANGE

CT ATERTDAUL

LG BELVAUX

UC DIPPACH

VU ESCH

CT KAYLDALL

CCI DIFFERDANGE

CT ATERTDAUL

HIR SCHUTTRANGE

CT ATERTDAUL

Velosfrénn GUSTY BRUCH

Catégorie
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
MASTERS
JUNIORS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
JUNIORS
MASTERS
JUNIORS
MASTERS
JUNIORS
MASTERS
JUNIORS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS

Temps

1h 01'18"
1h 04'40"
1h 04'52"
1h 05'45"
1h 06'17"
1h 06'29"
1h 07'02"
1h 07'20"
1h 07'47"
1h 08'02"
1h 10'15"
1h 11'16"
1h 15'34"
1h 17'17"
1h 18'09"
1h 24'50"

Comportement incorrect pendant une épreuve. Amende de 50€ au dossard 40 (FRIES Steve)

1 Masters

2 Masters
3 Masters



Place Dossard FSCL Nom

DNS
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19
20
18
22
23
21

3871 KLEIN
6245 SCHREIBER
7876 BERTON
8174 SCHMITZ
8551 BARTHELS
6716 WENZEL

Prénom
Isabelle
Marie
Nina
Anouk
Layla
Liv

Dames
Club
CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN
BC Balen TORMANS CYCLO CROSS TEAM
CT ATERTDAUL Andy SCHLECK-CP NVST-IMMO LOSCH
CT ATERTDAUL
LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE
CT ATERTDAUL

Catégorie
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS

Temps
49'45"
50'37"
50'48"
54'26"
58'33"



Place Dossard FSCL Nom
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11
4
7
1
5

14
8

17
9

13
2

12
6
3

15

16
10

6870 NISSEN
6524 BETTENDORFF
137 THILTGES
1126 BUTZOW
7659 ESSER
5064 FLESCH
7087 MERSCH
6679 VAN DEN ABEELE
3492 KIRCH
8771 HEINEN
7766 PHILIPPE
5104 FRIES
6050 BREYER
5555 GLEIS
7653 KALWEIT
8492 RUFFATO
793 REUTER
5069 VALENTINY

Espoirs (m) / Elite (m)

Prénom
Soren
Loic
Scott
Philipp
Mik

Pol
Patrick
Lucas
Joe
Tijay
Ben
Noah
Luc
Eric
Luca
Gilles
Ray
Georges

Club

VC DIEKIRCH Team Stevens Adventure Freak
CT ATERTDAUL RIWAL CYCLING TEAM

LG ALZINGEN

Velosfrénn GUSTY BRUCH
CT ATERTDAUL

CCI DIFFERDANGE

LG BERTRANGE

CT ATERTDAUL

TEAM SNOOZE-VSD

UC DIPPACH

TEAM SNOOZE-VSD

CT KAYLDALL

VELO WOOLZ

Velosfrénn GUSTY BRUCH
CT ATERTDAUL

CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN
CT KAYLDALL

CT TOPROAD ROESERBANN

Catégorie
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

Temps
1h 30'28"
1h 33'06"
1h 33'23"
1h 33'30"
1h 36'01"
1h 36'33"
1h 37'50"
1h 38'58"
1h 41'37"
1h 42'38"
1h 44'34"
1h 45'23"
1h 50'22"
altour
altour

1. Espoir

2. Espoir

3. Espoir

22



